
GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 3 9-10 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 SWAGGERTY Maya (925) GCC 01F41.98
2 1 4 HILL Kellynn (849) AGCC 01F42.67
3 1 5 WALKER Kinley (773) AGCC 01F43.26

Event 4 9-10 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 01F27.46
2 1 4 HILL Cayden (555) AGCC 01F36.62
3 1 2 HERDMAN Ben (813) AGCC 01F40.34
4 1 5 SIMO Parker (993) GCC 01F41.57

Event 5 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 MILLER Lorelai (983) AGCC 01F15.53
2 1 3 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 01F19.88
3 1 4 HERDMAN Jamie (159) AGCC 01F23.72
4 2 6 GASKILL Meredith (415) AGCC 01F24.84
5 1 6 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 01F27.60
6 1 5 FRALEY Carson (421) GCC 01F31.45

1 2 DAVIS Riley (816) AGCC DQ
1 1 SPONG Hannah (277) GCC DQ

Event 6 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 ANDREWS Brycen (783) GCC 01F20.49
2 1 2 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 01F25.54
3 1 4 FUTRELL  Noah  (558) AGCC 01F26.67

1 3 BLAIR Wesley (702) GCC DQ

Event 7 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BLACKMON Bryn (129) GCC 01F21.27
2 1 4 SMITH Emily (389) AGCC 01F28.33
3 1 3 KEESLER Kate (712) GCC 01F30.28
4 1 1 HERDMAN Anna (281) AGCC 01F30.42
5 1 2 TITTLE Avery (179) AGCC 01F33.19



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 8 13-14 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 MCINTYRE Dylan (789) AGCC 01F10.00

Event 9 15-18 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MCGEE Ruth (633) AGCC 01F10.43
2 1 3 BULLARD Meredith (740) GCC 01F16.25
3 1 2 HERRERA  Lizzie  (500) AGCC 01F20.69
4 1 5 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 01F23.00

Event 10 15-18 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 JONES Mack (606) GCC 01F06.03
2 1 4 SMITH Jacob (702) AGCC 01F09.68
3 1 2 WILLIAMS Nick (506) AGCC 01F24.89

Event 11 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 JONES Addie (099) GCC 00F28.14
2 1 2 WALKER Allie (097) AGCC 00F35.77
3 1 5 MCCLOSKEY Carmen (435) GCC 00F36.14
4 1 6 HAZELWOOD  Lily  (042) AGCC 00F37.24
5 1 1 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 00F37.53
6 1 4 EUBANKS Skylar (272) AGCC 00F49.98
7 2 3 FUTRELL  Addyson  (740) AGCC 00F50.36
8 2 4 KESSEL Sophia  (180) AGCC 00F54.71

Event 12 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 SICLEY james (771) AGCC 00F27.27
2 1 4 TITTLE Blake (809) AGCC 00F29.29
3 1 6 WILLIAMS Latham (023) AGCC 00F30.71
4 2 3 LEGGETT Jackson (483) GCC 00F32.07
5 3 6 COX  Foster  (069) AGCC 00F32.42
6 1 1 LEGGETT Andrew (449) GCC 00F33.46
7 1 3 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 00F33.52
8 2 4 TOWNE Wells (511) AGCC 00F40.14
9 2 5 MEDLIN Charlie Guy (667) GCC 00F44.51

10 2 1 ZSOLDOS  Zaine  (128) AGCC 01F16.40



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 12 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

11 1 5 WEAVER Alex (865) GCC 01F21.23

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 LEGGETT Katy (188) AGCC 00F22.55
2 1 3 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 00F22.99
3 3 6 TEW  Hailey  (659) AGCC 00F24.54
4 1 1 SPONG Ashleigh (100) GCC 00F26.14
5 2 3 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC 00F27.23
6 1 4 KEITH Edie (764) AGCC 00F27.73
7 2 5 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 00F27.85
8 2 1 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 00F29.47
9 3 2 CASTILLO Victoria (270) GCC 00F29.51

10 1 6 HAZELWOOD  Charlotte  (841) AGCC 00F31.64
11 3 3 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00F31.74
12 2 2 TUCHMAYER  Leah  (993) AGCC 00F35.65
13 3 5 CREDLE Ava (559) GCC 00F38.73

2 4 GEORGE Kate  (432) AGCC DQ

Event 14 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 HARVIN  Luke  (556) AGCC 00F19.00
2 1 4 THOMPSON Bryce (260) AGCC 00F19.02
3 1 5 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC 00F19.96
4 1 2 WALKER Brady (041) AGCC 00F20.87
5 1 3 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC 00F22.78
6 1 1 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00F22.97
7 2 3 WHITAKER  Laettner  (312) AGCC 00F26.47
8 2 4 RUSSELL Nick (399) AGCC 00F30.21
9 2 2 HOLT Ben (316) AGCC 00F31.60

10 2 6 HEGWER Ryan  (825) AGCC 00F43.29
2 1 MCLAWHORN  Carson  (553) AGCC DQ

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MCCARTHY Anna Vause (313) GCC 00F36.69
2 1 4 TITTLE Riley (861) AGCC 00F37.61
3 1 5 BULVANOSKI Molly Claire (490) GCC 00F43.65
4 2 5 WILEY Madison  (568) AGCC 00F43.93
5 2 4 JAYJOCK Iilia  (144) AGCC 00F45.29



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 1 2 KEITH Rainey (391) AGCC 00F49.03
7 2 2 SICLEY Bridget (588) AGCC 00F49.75
8 1 1 WILLIAMS Avery (528) AGCC 00F57.30
9 2 3 TUCHMAYER  Lilith  (846) AGCC 01F04.65

10 1 6 SQUIRES  Jacie  (371) AGCC 01F08.22

Event 16 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 HASTINGS Brady (417) GCC 00F34.22
2 1 3 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 00F34.30
3 1 4 HILL Cayden (555) AGCC 00F35.63
4 1 5 SIMO Parker (993) GCC 00F38.95
5 1 2 HILL Holden (352) AGCC 00F42.47
6 2 5 JONES Miller (722) GCC 00F47.20
7 1 1 SPONG Michael (004) GCC 00F47.58
8 2 2 FUTRELL  Joshua  (948) AGCC 00F48.55
9 2 1 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC 00F49.13

10 2 3 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 00F49.32
11 3 2 LEE Grady (050) GCC 00F51.38
12 2 6 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 00F53.80
13 2 4 MCLAWHORN  Peyton  (908) AGCC 00F58.18
14 3 3 DUBOSE Jack (067) GCC 00F59.78
15 1 6 GEORGE  Ethan (704) AGCC 01F08.35

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 2 CHRISTIAN Allie (889) AGCC 00F31.51
2 4 3 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 00F31.63
3 4 4 DAVIS Riley (816) AGCC 00F32.53
4 4 6 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 00F33.92
5 5 6 GODWIN Jordyn (079) AGCC 00F37.34
6 4 5 GREENBERG Amelia (138) GCC 00F38.85
7 3 6 LINGLE Kaylee (347) AGCC 00F40.51
8 5 2 LEGGETT Ava (209) AGCC 00F40.61
9 5 1 CASTILLO Gabriela (424) GCC 00F44.84

10 5 4 OLSON Layla (596) AGCC 00F45.73
11 5 5 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC 00F47.68
12 3 5 HALL Jamey (107) GCC 01F18.21

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ANDREWS Brycen (783) GCC 00F32.12



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 5 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 00F32.30
3 1 1 JONES Turner (011) GCC 00F32.92
4 1 4 MCINTYRE Connor (610) AGCC 00F39.17
5 1 2 MCINTYRE Rhys (693) AGCC 00F41.96

Event 19 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ARMEN Emily (794) GCC 00F27.04
2 1 6 HARVIN  Clara  (340) AGCC 00F28.52
3 1 5 HEPP Ella (334) GCC 00F29.51
4 1 1 HAMMELL Molly (304) GCC 00F33.41
5 2 3 GREENBERG Grace (028) GCC 00F35.83
6 2 2 OSBORNE Dabney (167) GCC 00F36.60
7 1 4 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 00F37.59
8 1 2 TITTLE Avery (179) AGCC 00F37.71

Event 20 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ANTHONY Taylor (086) AGCC 00F32.06
2 1 3 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 00F35.65
3 1 2 LINGLE  Christian  (145) AGCC 00F35.73
4 1 5 MEDLIN Russ (436) GCC 00F36.42
5 1 1 HARVIN  Jack  (080) AGCC 00F38.58

Event 21 15-18 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MCGEE Ruth (633) AGCC 00F27.23
2 1 3 BLOUNT Eleanor (372) GCC 00F28.70
3 1 1 STOCKWELL Madigan (602) GCC 00F31.43
4 2 6 HEPP Grace (174) GCC 00F31.56
5 1 5 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 00F33.02
6 1 6 HUDSON  Holly  (934) AGCC 00F35.56

Event 22 15-18 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 JONES Tate (741) GCC 00F26.02
2 2 5 TEDDER Alec (376) GCC 00F27.04
3 2 2 DAUGHTRY  Drake  (374) AGCC 00F30.46



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 22 15-18 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 2 4 WILLIAMS Nick (506) AGCC 00F34.17

Event 23 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 JONES Addie (099) GCC 00F32.31
2 1 5 MCCLOSKEY Carmen (435) GCC 00F38.32
3 1 4 WALKER Allie (097) AGCC 00F41.08
4 1 2 HAZELWOOD  Lily  (042) AGCC 00F46.12
5 1 1 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 00F51.23
6 1 6 EUBANKS Skylar (272) AGCC 00F57.44

Event 24 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 TITTLE Blake (809) AGCC 00F35.10
2 1 4 SICLEY james (771) AGCC 00F35.60
3 1 3 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 00F48.47
4 2 4 WILLIAMS Latham (023) AGCC 00F49.82
5 1 6 TOWNE Wells (511) AGCC 00F51.23
6 1 1 LEGGETT Andrew (449) GCC 00F53.20
7 2 3 LEGGETT Jackson (483) GCC 00F56.11
8 2 2 MEDLIN Charlie Guy (667) GCC 00F58.93
9 1 5 WEAVER Alex (865) GCC 01F37.06

Event 25 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 TEW McKinley (511) GCC 00F24.43
2 3 1 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 00F30.66
3 4 5 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 00F32.17
4 4 3 SPONG Ashleigh (100) GCC 00F34.37
5 3 6 TEW  Hailey  (659) AGCC 00F35.42
6 2 6 CASTILLO Victoria (270) GCC 00F38.11
7 4 1 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00F38.50
8 4 4 HAZELWOOD  Charlotte  (841) AGCC 00F39.99
9 2 5 CREDLE Ava (559) GCC 00F43.89

10 4 2 TUCHMAYER  Leah  (993) AGCC 00F52.01
4 6 HUMBLES  Maggie  (397) AGCC DQ
3 4 KEITH Edie (764) AGCC DQ
3 2 LEGGETT Katy (188) AGCC DQ



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 26 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 HARVIN  Luke  (556) AGCC 00F23.08
2 1 2 WALKER Brady (041) AGCC 00F23.82
3 1 4 THOMPSON Bryce (260) AGCC 00F24.35
4 1 3 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC 00F24.71
5 1 5 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00F24.98
6 1 1 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC 00F25.02
7 2 3 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00F27.78
8 2 2 WHITAKER  Laettner  (312) AGCC 00F30.36
9 2 4 RUSSELL Nick (399) AGCC 00F30.88

10 2 5 HOLT Ben (316) AGCC 00F39.72
11 2 1 JAYJOCK  Adrian  (618) AGCC 00F45.04
12 2 6 MCLAWHORN  Carson  (553) AGCC 00F58.38

Event 27 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MCCARTHY Anna Vause (313) GCC 00F44.09
2 1 5 SWAGGERTY Maya (925) GCC 00F44.93
3 1 1 WALKER Kinley (773) AGCC 00F47.25
4 1 6 JAYJOCK Iilia  (144) AGCC 00F53.03
5 2 1 WILEY Madison  (568) AGCC 00F56.04
6 2 5 SICLEY Bridget (588) AGCC 00F58.10
7 1 2 KEITH Rainey (391) AGCC 00F59.54
8 2 3 WILLIAMS Avery (528) AGCC 01F15.58
9 2 4 SQUIRES  Jacie  (371) AGCC 01F19.44

1 4 TITTLE Riley (861) AGCC DQ
2 2 TUCHMAYER  Lilith  (846) AGCC DQ

Event 28 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 00F42.80
2 2 6 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 00F43.38
3 4 5 HASTINGS Brady (417) GCC 00F48.78
4 4 1 JONES Miller (722) GCC 00F53.24
5 3 6 FUTRELL  Joshua  (948) AGCC 00F54.30
6 3 4 HILL Holden (352) AGCC 00F54.72
7 3 5 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 01F01.96
8 3 1 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 01F03.42
9 4 3 DUBOSE Jack (067) GCC 01F06.15

10 4 6 LEE Grady (050) GCC 01F06.22
11 4 4 MCLAWHORN  Peyton  (908) AGCC 01F23.03
12 3 2 GEORGE  Ethan (704) AGCC 01F36.37

4 2 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC DQ



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 29 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 CHRISTIAN Allie (889) AGCC 00F37.59
2 1 4 DAVIS Riley (816) AGCC 00F38.25
3 1 6 HERDMAN Jamie (159) AGCC 00F39.61
4 2 4 GODWIN Jordyn (079) AGCC 00F41.13
5 1 3 FRALEY Carson (421) GCC 00F42.66
6 2 6 LINGLE Kaylee (347) AGCC 00F47.28
7 2 2 OLSON Layla (596) AGCC 00F50.14
8 1 5 LEGGETT Ava (209) AGCC 00F50.59
9 2 3 SPONG Hannah (277) GCC 00F52.54

10 2 5 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC 01F00.90
11 1 1 HALL Jamey (107) GCC 01F08.07

Event 30 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 JONES Turner (011) GCC 00F38.35
2 1 3 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 00F39.82
3 1 1 BLAIR Wesley (702) GCC 00F44.19
4 1 4 MCINTYRE Connor (610) AGCC 00F53.30
5 1 2 MCINTYRE Rhys (693) AGCC 00F57.57

Event 31 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 HARVIN  Clara  (340) AGCC 00F33.67
2 1 3 HAMMELL Molly (304) GCC 00F36.46
3 1 1 HEPP Ella (334) GCC 00F38.36
4 1 2 SMITH Emily (389) AGCC 00F40.09
5 1 5 BLACKMON Bryn (129) GCC 00F41.59
6 1 6 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 00F52.72

Event 32 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 MCINTYRE Dylan (789) AGCC 00F34.50
2 3 1 LINGLE  Christian  (145) AGCC 00F42.73
3 2 5 MEDLIN Russ (436) GCC 00F44.11
4 2 3 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 00F45.69
5 2 2 ANTHONY Taylor (086) AGCC 00F46.77

Event 33 15-18 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BULLARD Meredith (740) GCC 00F35.21



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 33 15-18 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 5 HEPP Grace (174) GCC 00F39.47
3 1 4 HUDSON  Holly  (934) AGCC 00F43.58

Event 34 15-18 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 JONES Mack (606) GCC 00F30.60
2 1 5 TEDDER Alec (376) GCC 00F33.21
3 1 4 SMITH Jacob (702) AGCC 00F34.92
4 1 2 DAUGHTRY  Drake  (374) AGCC 00F43.90

Event 35 6 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 SICLEY james (771) AGCC 02F10.74
TITTLE Blake (809)
WALKER Allie (097)
WILLIAMS Latham (023)

2 1 3 JONES Addie (099) GCC 02F22.48
LEGGETT Andrew (449)
LEGGETT Jackson (483)
MEDLIN Charlie Guy (667)

3 1 2 COX  Foster  (069) AGCC 02F47.08
EUBANKS Skylar (272)
HAZELWOOD  Lily  (042)
TOWNE Wells (511)

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 01F51.50
DAVIS Sloan (288)
LEE Kennedy (864)
TEW McKinley (511)

2 1 5 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC 02F40.37
LEGGETT Andrew (449)
LEGGETT Jackson (483)
MCCLOSKEY Carmen (435)

X 1 1 GEORGE Kate  (432) AGCC 02F59.69
HUMBLES  Maggie  (397)
MCLAWHORN  Carson  (553)



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 HAZELWOOD  Charlotte  (841) AGCC DQ
KEITH Edie (764)
TEW  Hailey  (659)
TUCHMAYER  Leah  (993)

1 4 HOLT Ben (316) AGCC DQ
WALKER Brady (041)
WHITAKER  Laettner  (312)

Event 37 10 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 FUTRELL  Joshua  (948) AGCC 02F41.52
HILL Cayden (555)
JAYJOCK Iilia  (144)
MILLER Lyza (971)

2 1 2 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 02F51.35
HASTINGS Brady (417)
JONES Miller (722)
SIMO Parker (993)

3 1 1 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC 03F50.39
JACKSON Reid (233)
LEE Grady (050)
SPONG Ashleigh (100)

Event 38 12 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 02F15.26
DAVIS Riley (816)
GASKILL Meredith (415)
GODWIN Jordyn (079)

2 1 6 CHRISTIAN Allie (889) AGCC 02F25.52
LINGLE Kaylee (347)
MILLER Lorelai (983)
OLSON Layla (596)

3 1 3 GREENBERG Amelia (138) GCC 03F24.05
HALL Jamey (107)
SWAGGERTY Maya (925)
TEW Aubrey Mae (429)

1 5 ANDREWS Brycen (783) GCC DQ
BLAIR Wesley (702)
BULLARD Cameron (155)
JONES Turner (011)



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 39 14 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BLACKMON Bryn (129) GCC 02F11.94
FRALEY Carson (421)
HEPP Ella (334)
KEESLER Kate (712)

2 1 1 HARVIN  Jack  (080) AGCC 02F12.17
LINGLE  Christian  (145)
MCINTYRE Dylan (789)
SMITH Emily (389)

3 1 2 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 02F29.55
ENGLISH Thomas (788)
MEDLIN Russ (436)
SPONG Hannah (277)

Event 40 15-18 Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 01F48.47
JONES Mack (606)
JONES Tate (741)
TEDDER Alec (376)

2 1 6 DAUGHTRY  Drake  (374) AGCC 01F56.80
MCGEE Ruth (633)
SMITH Jacob (702)
WILLIAMS Nick (506)

3 1 5 BLOUNT Eleanor (372) GCC 01F58.18
BULLARD Meredith (740)
HEPP Grace (174)
STOCKWELL Madigan (602)

4 1 4 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 02F45.02
HUDSON  Holly  (934)
MCINTYRE Rhys (693)
WILLIAMS Avery (528)

Event 41 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 TEW McKinley (511) GCC 00F35.80
2 1 2 SPONG Ashleigh (100) GCC 00F36.17
3 1 4 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 00F44.30
4 1 5 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC 00F45.71
5 2 3 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 00F52.22
6 1 6 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00F54.90
7 2 1 MCCLOSKEY Carmen (435) GCC 01F15.01

1 1 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC DQ
2 5 JONES Addie (099) GCC DQ



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 42 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 HARVIN  Luke  (556) AGCC 00F28.06
2 3 3 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00F31.55
3 3 1 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00F38.47

2 6 LEGGETT Andrew (449) GCC DQ
2 4 LEGGETT Jackson (483) GCC DQ
2 2 THOMPSON Bryce (260) AGCC DQ

Event 43 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 HILL Kellynn (849) AGCC 00F51.80
2 2 4 MILLER Lyza (971) AGCC 00F52.44
3 1 3 SWAGGERTY Maya (925) GCC 00F55.34
4 1 2 KEITH Rainey (391) AGCC 00F56.41
5 2 1 MCCARTHY Anna Vause (313) GCC 00F58.39
6 1 6 TITTLE Riley (861) AGCC 01F03.49
7 1 5 BULVANOSKI Molly Claire (490) GCC 01F03.55
8 2 3 JAYJOCK Iilia  (144) AGCC 01F07.83

1 1 HOLT Anna (015) AGCC DQ
2 2 SICLEY Bridget (588) AGCC DQ
2 5 TUCHMAYER  Lilith  (846) AGCC DQ

Event 44 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 00F48.61
2 1 3 SPONG Michael (004) GCC 00F51.49
3 1 6 HASTINGS Brady (417) GCC 00F53.90
4 1 4 HERDMAN Ben (813) AGCC 00F56.03
5 2 4 LEE Grady (050) GCC 01F19.88
6 2 3 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 01F26.35

1 5 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC DQ
1 2 FUTRELL  Joshua  (948) AGCC DQ
2 5 GEORGE  Ethan (704) AGCC DQ
1 1 JONES Miller (722) GCC DQ

Event 45 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MILLER Lorelai (983) AGCC 00F39.01
2 1 3 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 00F44.83
3 1 2 GASKILL Meredith (415) AGCC 00F45.32
4 1 6 CHERRY Taylor (769) AGCC 00F51.49



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 45 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 1 1 GREENBERG Amelia (138) GCC 00F54.98
6 1 5 SPONG Hannah (277) GCC 00F56.22
7 2 6 GODWIN Jordyn (079) AGCC 00F56.68
8 2 5 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC 01F17.13

2 3 HALL Jamey (107) GCC DQ
2 2 LINGLE Kaylee (347) AGCC DQ

Event 46 11-12 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 ANDREWS Brycen (783) GCC 00F46.32
2 1 6 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 00F46.35
3 1 3 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 00F47.02
4 1 4 FUTRELL  Noah  (558) AGCC 00F49.16
5 1 1 MCINTYRE Rhys (693) AGCC 01F11.02

Event 47 13-14 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 ARMEN Emily (794) GCC 00F38.44
2 1 3 HEPP Ella (334) GCC 00F38.98
3 1 4 SMITH Emily (389) AGCC 00F45.56
4 2 3 OSBORNE Dabney (167) GCC 00F45.65
5 2 4 KEESLER Kate (712) GCC 00F51.41
6 2 2 GREENBERG Grace (028) GCC 00F51.46
7 1 2 HERDMAN Anna (281) AGCC 00F54.13
8 1 6 BARNES Kendall (505) AGCC 00F57.18

Event 48 13-14 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 HARVIN  Jack  (080) AGCC 00F48.51
2 1 3 ENGLISH Thomas (788) GCC 00F52.97

1 2 LINGLE  Christian  (145) AGCC DQ
1 5 MEDLIN Russ (436) GCC DQ

Event 49 15-18 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BLOUNT Eleanor (372) GCC 00F39.25
2 1 5 HEPP Grace (174) GCC 00F40.38
3 1 1 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 00F44.33



GCC vs. AGCC
6/18/19

Event 49 15-18 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 1 6 STOCKWELL Madigan (602) GCC 00F44.57
5 1 4 HERRERA  Lizzie  (500) AGCC 00F45.14
6 1 2 HUDSON  Holly  (934) AGCC 00F53.08

Event 50 15-18 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 JONES Mack (606) GCC 00F32.96
2 1 3 JONES Tate (741) GCC 00F33.68
3 1 4 SMITH Jacob (702) AGCC 00F35.20
4 1 2 WILLIAMS Nick (506) AGCC 00F43.10


